
Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 116 MF3 STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 0:26:02.726 9 145,214 2:19.887 -  7 180,248
2 19 AF3 HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:04.270 9 0:01.544 145,071 2:20.180 -  6 179,872
3 20 AF3 HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:04.550 9 0:01.824 145,045 2:20.151 -  6 179,909
4 15 AF3 DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 0:26:26.340 9 0:23.614 143,052 2:23.279 -  5 175,981
5 111 MF3 NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:34.175 9 0:31.449 142,349 2:24.561 -  5 174,420
6 125 MF3 IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:26:40.138 9 0:37.412 141,819 2:25.420 -  6 173,390
7 115 MF3 DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:40.231 9 0:37.505 141,811 2:25.330 -  9 173,498
8 177 MF3 KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:47.628 9 0:44.902 141,158 2:26.465 -  6 172,153
9 120 M20 TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:26:47.836 9 0:45.110 141,140 2:26.599 -  7 171,996

10 9 AF3 TAMMI J FIN DALLARA 305/7 [Mercedes] 0:26:48.555 9 0:45.829 141,077 2:25.184 -  8 173,672
11 41 AFR BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:49.052 9 0:46.326 141,033 2:26.767 -  7 171,799
12 36 AFR AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:49.523 9 0:46.797 140,992 2:26.667 -  9 171,916
13 39 AFR GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:50.743 9 0:48.017 140,885 2:26.951 -  9 171,584
14 2 AF3 SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:01.818 9 0:59.092 139,923 2:28.118 -  7 170,232
15 4 AF3 HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:03.295 9 1:00.569 139,796 2:25.877 -  9 172,847
16 121 MF3 TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:05.187 9 1:02.461 139,633 2:27.013 -  9 171,511
17 22 AF3 TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 0:27:05.866 9 1:03.140 139,575 2:26.564 -  9 172,037
18 38 AFR SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:09.404 9 1:06.678 139,272 2:29.048 -  9 169,170
19 35 AFR AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:19.362 9 1:16.636 138,426 2:29.894 -  6 168,215
20 31 AFR STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:20.735 9 1:18.009 138,310 2:29.863 -  9 168,250
21 123 MF3 ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:22.439 9 1:19.713 138,166 2:29.941 -  6 168,162
22 12 AF3 FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:22.717 9 1:19.991 138,143 2:30.514 -  9 167,522
23 114 MF3 WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 0:27:31.380 9 1:28.654 137,418 2:31.876 -  5 166,020
24 33 AFR KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:32.220 9 1:29.494 137,348 2:30.908 -  7 167,085
25 119 M20 PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:27:45.947 9 1:43.221 136,217 2:33.600 -  5 164,156
26 32 AFR STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:53.637 9 1:50.911 135,591 2:34.357 -  8 163,351
27 8 AF3 WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:57.218 9 1:54.492 135,301 2:34.895 -  8 162,784
28 10 AF3 ABERER M AUT Dallare 302 [Opel] 0:28:21.157 9 2:18.431 133,397 2:26.451 -  5 172,170
29 66 AFR BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 0:28:24.291 9 2:21.565 133,152 2:37.933 -  7 159,653
30 21 AF3 ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 0:28:28.548 9 2:25.822 132,820 2:30.625 -  9 167,399
31 37 AFR LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:19.583 8  1 L 127,702 2:43.471 -  7 154,244
32 16 AF3 MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 0:26:48.514 8 0:28.931 125,405 2:30.421 -  7 167,626
33 62 AFR DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:50.747 8 0:31.164 125,231 2:48.884 -  5 149,300
34 134 M20 READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 0:27:23.519 8 1:03.936 122,734 2:37.074 -  4 160,526
35 34 AFR BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:22:40.289 6  3 L 111,216 2:48.698 -  5 149,465
36 117 MF3 LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 0:17:55.696 5  4 L 117,200 2:36.623 -  4 160,988
37 7 AF3 KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 0:03:03.605 1  8 L 137,330 59:59.999 -  0 000,117

116 MF3    STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 7 2:19.887 -  7 180,248

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Car 10 - Drive through penalty 30 sec
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-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

9 - Race 2

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 19 AF3    HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:04.270 9 145,071 2:20.180 179,872
2 20 AF3    HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:04.550 9 0:00.280 145,045 2:20.151 179,909
3 15 AF3    DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 0:26:26.340 9 0:22.070 143,052 2:23.279 175,981
4 9 AF3    TAMMI J FIN DALLARA 305/7 [Mercedes] 0:26:48.555 9 0:44.285 141,077 2:25.184 173,672
5 2 AF3    SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:01.818 9 0:57.548 139,923 2:28.118 170,232
6 4 AF3    HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:03.295 9 0:59.025 139,796 2:25.877 172,847
7 22 AF3    TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 0:27:05.866 9 1:01.596 139,575 2:26.564 172,037
8 12 AF3    FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:22.717 9 1:18.447 138,143 2:30.514 167,522
9 8 AF3    WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:57.218 9 1:52.948 135,301 2:34.895 162,784

10 10 AF3    ABERER M AUT Dallare 302 [Opel] 0:28:21.157 9 2:16.887 133,397 2:26.451 172,170
11 21 AF3    ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 0:28:28.548 9 2:24.278 132,820 2:30.625 167,399
12 16 AF3    MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 0:26:48.514 8  1 T 125,405 2:30.421 167,626
13 7 AF3    KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 0:03:03.605 1  8 T 137,330 59:59.999 000,117

20 AF3    HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 6 2:20.151 179,909

1 41 AFR    BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:49.052 9 141,033 2:26.767 171,799
2 36 AFR    AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:49.523 9 0:00.471 140,992 2:26.667 171,916
3 39 AFR    GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:50.743 9 0:01.691 140,885 2:26.951 171,584
4 38 AFR    SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:09.404 9 0:20.352 139,272 2:29.048 169,170
5 35 AFR    AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:19.362 9 0:30.310 138,426 2:29.894 168,215
6 31 AFR    STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:20.735 9 0:31.683 138,310 2:29.863 168,250
7 33 AFR    KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:32.220 9 0:43.168 137,348 2:30.908 167,085
8 32 AFR    STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:53.637 9 1:04.585 135,591 2:34.357 163,351
9 66 AFR    BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 0:28:24.291 9 1:35.239 133,152 2:37.933 159,653

10 37 AFR    LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:19.583 8  1 T 127,702 2:43.471 154,244
11 62 AFR    DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:50.747 8 0:31.164 125,231 2:48.884 149,300
12 34 AFR    BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:22:40.289 6  3 T 111,216 2:48.698 149,465

36 AFR    AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 9 2:26.667 171,916

1 116 MF3    STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 0:26:02.726 9 145,214 2:19.887 180,248
2 111 MF3    NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:34.175 9 0:31.449 142,349 2:24.561 174,420
3 125 MF3    IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:26:40.138 9 0:37.412 141,819 2:25.420 173,390
4 115 MF3    DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:40.231 9 0:37.505 141,811 2:25.330 173,498
5 177 MF3    KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:47.628 9 0:44.902 141,158 2:26.465 172,153
6 121 MF3    TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:05.187 9 1:02.461 139,633 2:27.013 171,511
7 123 MF3    ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:22.439 9 1:19.713 138,166 2:29.941 168,162
8 114 MF3    WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 0:27:31.380 9 1:28.654 137,418 2:31.876 166,020
9 117 MF3    LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 0:17:55.696 5  4 T 117,200 2:36.623 160,988

116 MF3    STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 7 2:19.887 180,248

1 120 M20    TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:26:47.836 9 141,140 2:26.599 171,996
2 119 M20    PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:27:45.947 9 0:58.111 136,217 2:33.600 164,156
3 134 M20    READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 0:27:23.519 8  1 T 122,734 2:37.074 160,526

120 M20    TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 7 2:26.599 171,996

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Car 10 - Drive through penalty 30 sec

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 10:31, 12/06/2011/C2

-- RETIREMENTS --

9 - Race 2

MSV F3              

-- Fastest lap --

M20                 

-- Fastest lap --

AF3                 

-- Fastest lap --

AFR                 

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 19 AF3 HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:04.270 9 145.071 2:20.180 179,872
2 20 AF3 HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:04.550 9 0:00.280 145.045 2:20.151 179,909
3 15 AF3 DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 0:26:26.340 9 0:22.070 143.052 2:23.279 175,981
4 9 AF3 TAMMI J FIN DALLARA 305/7 [Mercedes] 0:26:48.555 9 0:44.285 141.077 2:25.184 173,672
5 2 AF3 SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:01.818 9 0:57.548 139.923 2:28.118 170,232
6 4 AF3 HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:03.295 9 0:59.025 139.796 2:25.877 172,847
7 22 AF3 TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 0:27:05.866 9 1:01.596 139.575 2:26.564 172,037
8 12 AF3 FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:22.717 9 1:18.447 138.143 2:30.514 167,522
9 8 AF3 WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:57.218 9 1:52.948 135.301 2:34.895 162,784

10 10 AF3 ABERER M AUT Dallare 302 [Opel] 0:28:21.157 9 2:16.887 133.397 2:26.451 172,170
11 21 AF3 ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 0:28:28.548 9 2:24.278 132.820 2:30.625 167,399
12 16 AF3 MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 0:26:48.514 8  1 T 125.405 2:30.421 167,626
13 7 AF3 KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 0:03:03.605 1  8 T 137.330 59:59.999 000,117

20 AF3    HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 6 2:20.151 179,909

1 41 AFR BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:49.052 9 141.033 2:26.767 171,799
2 36 AFR AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:49.523 9 0:00.471 140.992 2:26.667 171,916
3 39 AFR GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:50.743 9 0:01.691 140.885 2:26.951 171,584
4 38 AFR SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:09.404 9 0:20.352 139.272 2:29.048 169,170
5 35 AFR AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:19.362 9 0:30.310 138.426 2:29.894 168,215
6 31 AFR STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:20.735 9 0:31.683 138.310 2:29.863 168,250
7 33 AFR KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:32.220 9 0:43.168 137.348 2:30.908 167,085
8 32 AFR STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:53.637 9 1:04.585 135.591 2:34.357 163,351
9 66 AFR BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 0:28:24.291 9 1:35.239 133.152 2:37.933 159,653

10 37 AFR LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:19.583 8  1 T 127.702 2:43.471 154,244
11 62 AFR DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:50.747 8 0:31.164 125.231 2:48.884 149,300
12 34 AFR BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:22:40.289 6  3 T 111.216 2:48.698 149,465

36 AFR    AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 9 2:26.667 171,916

1 116 MF3 STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 0:26:02.726 9 145.214 2:19.887 180,248
2 111 MF3 NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:34.175 9 0:31.449 142.349 2:24.561 174,420
3 125 MF3 IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:26:40.138 9 0:37.412 141.819 2:25.420 173,390
4 115 MF3 DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:40.231 9 0:37.505 141.811 2:25.330 173,498
5 177 MF3 KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:47.628 9 0:44.902 141.158 2:26.465 172,153
6 120 M20 TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:26:47.836 9 0:45.110 141.140 2:26.599 171,996
7 121 MF3 TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:05.187 9 1:02.461 139.633 2:27.013 171,511
8 123 MF3 ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:22.439 9 1:19.713 138.166 2:29.941 168,162
9 114 MF3 WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 0:27:31.380 9 1:28.654 137.418 2:31.876 166,020

10 119 M20 PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:27:45.947 9 1:43.221 136.217 2:33.600 164,156
11 134 M20 READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 0:27:23.519 8  1 T 122.734 2:37.074 160,526
12 117 MF3 LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 0:17:55.696 5  4 T 117.200 2:36.623 160,988

116 MF3    STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 7 2:19.887 180,248

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Car 10 - Drive through penalty 30 sec

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 10:32, 12/06/2011/C2

MSV                 

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

9 - Race 2

AF3                 

-- Fastest lap --

AFR                 

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.


